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1. Erika Sazonova 2006 RUS 11.9 232.20

Uliana Manaenkova 2006 RUS

2. Evdokiia Gaidai-Turlova 2006 RUS 11.9 219.06

Irina Ukrainets 2006 RUS

3. Melanie Levcenko 2006 375468 SVNA 11.9 209.76

Arina Kopytov 2007 373140 SVNA

4. Nadezhda Triifonova 2008 RUS 11.7 206.82

Vasilisa Antonenko 2007 RUS

5. Cora Luise Schiebold 2007 350477 GER 11.2 206.28

Finja Mathilde Helling 2007 350478 DSC

6. Gul Handan Karakose 2006 TUR 10.3 195.48

Ece Sevval Erzincan 2006 TUR

7. Sina Van der Laan 2007 385658 BTSC 11.3 194.49

Lisa Lucks 2007 371960 BTSC

8. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 11.0 187.92

Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA

9. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 11.3 187.80

Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV

10. Kateryna Mostovenko 2008 UKR 10.3 181.50

Viktoriia Malikova 2007 UKR

11. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 10.6 176.76

Lilli Berger 2007 410017 SVNA

12. Valeriia Kozhushko 2007 UKR 10.4 169.83

Sofia Esmann 2008 UKR
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1. Sazonova, Erika RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 1. 11.9 232.20

Manaenkova, Uliana RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 45.00 1. (88.80)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.32 1. (147.12)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 36.12 1. (183.24)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 48.96 1. (232.20)

2. Gaidai-Turlova, Evdokiia RUS 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 43.20 2. 11.9 219.06

Ukrainets, Irina RUS 5132D 2.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 2. (82.80)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 45.36 2. (128.16)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 46.98 2. (175.14)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 43.92 2. (219.06)

3. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60 3. 11.9 209.76

Kopytov, Arina SVNA 5132D 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 8. (76.20)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.36 4. (121.56)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 47.88 3. (169.44)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 40.32 3. (209.76)

4. Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.80 5. 11.7 206.82

Antonenko, Vasilisa RUS 201C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.20 3. (81.00)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.32 5. (121.32)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.50 4. (164.82)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 4. (206.82)

5. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 41.40 4. 11.2 206.28

Helling, Finja Mathilde DSC 201B 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 5. (77.40)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (124.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 40.50 5. (164.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.58 5. (206.28)

6. Karakose, Gul Handan TUR 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.80 12. 10.3 195.48

Erzincan, Ece Sevval TUR 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 9. (73.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.32 9. (114.12)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 6. (160.92)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.56 6. (195.48)

7. Van der Laan, Sina BTSC 103B 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.60 9. 11.3 194.49

Lucks, Lisa BTSC 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 9. (73.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 41.76 6. (115.56)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.31 7. (156.87)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 37.62 7. (194.49)

8. Berger, Nina SVNA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 5. 11.0 187.92

Ackmann, Karla SVNA 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 6. (76.80)

203B 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 36.96 10. (113.76)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 34.56 10. (148.32)

404C 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.60 8. (187.92)

9. Schnabel, Julina GER 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 8. 11.3 187.80

Förster, Amelie SSV 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.00 6. (76.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 8. (114.60)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.56 9. (149.16)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 38.64 9. (187.80)
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10. Mostovenko, Kateryna UKR 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 7. 10.3 181.50

Malikova, Viktoriia UKR 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 4. (78.60)

403B 2.1 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.54 7. (115.14)

105C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 36.96 8. (152.10)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.0 3.5 29.40 10. (181.50)

11. Fink, Julia SVNA 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 36.60 9. 10.6 176.76

Berger, Lilli SVNA 5132D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.20 9. (73.80)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 1.5 2.5 28.08 12. (101.88)

303C 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.60 12. (138.48)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.28 11. (176.76)

12. Kozhushko, Valeriia UKR 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.40 11. 10.4 169.83

Esmann, Sofia UKR 201B 2.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 12. (73.20)

403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.54 11. (109.74)

105C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.00 11. (142.74)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.09 12. (169.83)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 23.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH D/C

Judges

E 1       Leeds

E 2       Netherlands

S 1       ST. Petersburg

S 2       Ukraine

S 3       DSV

S 4       Aachen

S 5       Moskow 1

Referee :

E 3      Aachen

Aachen

Aachen

Halle

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

E 4       Halle

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen
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